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ADVISING NOTES FOR SPRING 2021

Registration for Spring 2021 will begin on November 3, 2020.

Adyvising is now open for the Spring 2021 semester. Please consult with your program director or
campus director about courses in which to enroll (Dr. Johnson for SA campus, Dr. Ellis for any
MDiv student, and Dr. Maurer for all MAFM students). Have a conversation with your advisor in
plenty of time to enroll in the classes when registration for the Spring term opens on November 3.

The course schedule for Spring 2021 is attached. We are still listing most course sections in terms
of section A (Abilene students), section S (San Antonio students), and section V (interactive video
from individual devices.) Enroll in the appropriate section for your location. However, nearly all
the Spring 2021 classes will be conducted by interactive video due to the threat of COVID-19.
Occasionally some classes may be able to meet for some sessions in person in Abilene or San
Antonio. Consult with the professor of each class or campus director for details.

If you attempt to enroll in a course section that is closed (for example, an A, S, or V section), feel
free to contact Mrs. Lori West to inquire if more seats in your section can be opened up in light of
lower enrollment in other sections. Her contact info is below.

Usually it is obvious to students when courses on the schedule meet particular degree plan
requirements. However, it may be helpful to know the following options for two courses in the
Spring schedule with regard to their meeting degree requirements.

e The course OT Exegesis: The Decalogue and Ethical Living may be taken (1) as BIBL
6301 to meet an OT requirement, or (2) as THEO 5099 to meet an ethics requirement. Of
course, either section can be taken as a general elective.

e The course Cross-Cultural Leadership in Ministry may be taken (1) as MISS 6099 to meet
a missions requirement, or (2) as MNST 6099 to meet a ministry elective. Of course, either
section can be taken as a general elective.

General Contact Information for Assistance

v If you have difficulty with registration or questions about scholarships, please contact Mrs.
Lori West at 325-670-1268 or lori.west@hsutx.edu.

v' For help with registration you may also contact the HSU Registrar’s Office at 325-670-1368.

v For general inquiries about academics or other seminary matters feel free to contact Dr. Bob
Ellis at 325-670-5841 or rellis@hsutx.edu.



mailto:lori.west@hsutx.edu
mailto:rellis@hsutx.edu

SPRING 2021 SCHEDULE

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

BIBL 6301/

9:15-9:30

MNST 6340 A | THEO 5099

9:30-9:45

A SV

Healthcare .
OT Exegesis:

Ministry

9:45-10:00

Decalogue &
Ethical

Culwell

10:00-10:15

8:30- 11:15am

Hendrick Living

10:15-10:30

Hospital Ellis

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

GREK 5302 A
Greek Rdgs 11

Lyle

10:30-11:45
LT 183

9:00-11:45

GREK 5302 A
Greek Rdgs Il
Lyle
10:00-11:45
LT 183

(BIBL prefix
for OT
requirement;
THEO section
for ethics
requirement)

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-145

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

FMIN 6351
Premarital and Marital
Therapy
A SV
Maurer
1:00-3:30

MNST 6310
A S,V
Pastoral Ministry
Johnson
11:55-2:40
AinLT 166

FMIN 6358
A SV
Principles of
Counseling
Maurer
11:55-2:40
AinLT 183

MNST 6000 A
Spiritual Formation Colloquium
Ellis
11:55-1:10
Interactive video only

Abilene
Only

AinLT 183

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

CHST 5099 V
Adv. Church
History:
Early Church
K Pigott
2:45-5:30
(Interactive video
or online
asynchronously)

San Antonio
Only

Video from
Abilene

HEBR 6302 A, S, V
Bibl Hebrew I1
Ellis
4:10-5:25
AinLT 183
(Lab WF at 12 pm)

HEBR 6302 A, S, V
Bibl Hebrew 11
Ellis
4:10-5:25
AinLT 183
(Lab WF at 12 pm)

Video from
San Antonio

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

THEO 6390
A SV
Capstone
Ellis
Ain LT 166

BIBL 5313
A SV
Letters of Paul
Lyle
1:20-4:05
AinLT 183

MNST 6000 S
Spiritual Form’n
Colloguium
Johnson
5:30-7:00

8:45-9:00

MNST 6342
A SV
Supervision in
Ministry 11
Weems
7:00-9:00
AinLT 183

MISS/MNST 6099

Online Only
(Asynchron-
ously)

A S,V

Cross-Cultural

Leadership in

Ministry
Johnson
6:00-8:45
AinLT 183 MNST 6342 G, H

Supervision in Ministry |1

(MISS section for
missions requirement;
MNST prefix for
ministry elective)

Weems
7:00-9:00
HinLT 166

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

THEO 6310 O e Stiver

Advanced Systematic Theology | ONLINE (Asynchronous)

THEO 6362 O e Stiver ¢

Spiritual Discernment: An Incarnational Approach ONLINE (Asynchronous)






