

ADVISING NOTES FOR SPRING 2021

Registration for Spring 2021 will begin on November 3, 2020.

Advising is now open for the Spring 2021 semester. Please consult with your program director or campus director about courses in which to enroll (Dr. Johnson for SA campus, Dr. Ellis for any MDiv student, and Dr. Maurer for all MAFM students). Have a conversation with your advisor in plenty of time to enroll in the classes when registration for the Spring term opens on November 3.

The **course schedule for Spring 2021** is attached. We are still listing most course sections in terms of section A (Abilene students), section S (San Antonio students), and section V (interactive video from individual devices.) Enroll in the appropriate section for your location. However, nearly all the Spring 2021 classes will be conducted by interactive video due to the threat of COVID-19. Occasionally some classes may be able to meet for some sessions in person in Abilene or San Antonio. Consult with the professor of each class or campus director for details.

If you attempt to enroll in a **course section that is closed** (for example, an A, S, or V section), feel free to contact Mrs. Lori West to inquire if more seats in your section can be opened up in light of lower enrollment in other sections. Her contact info is below.

Usually it is obvious to students when courses on the schedule meet particular degree plan requirements. However, it may be helpful to know the following options for two courses in the Spring schedule with regard to their meeting **degree requirements**.

- The course *OT Exegesis: The Decalogue and Ethical Living* may be taken (1) as BIBL 6301 to meet an OT requirement, or (2) as THEO 5099 to meet an ethics requirement. Of course, either section can be taken as a general elective.
- The course *Cross-Cultural Leadership in Ministry* may be taken (1) as MISS 6099 to meet a missions requirement, or (2) as MNST 6099 to meet a ministry elective. Of course, either section can be taken as a general elective.

General Contact Information for Assistance

- ✓ If you have difficulty with registration or questions about scholarships, please contact Mrs. Lori West at 325-670-1268 or lori.west@hsutx.edu.
- ✓ For help with registration you may also contact the HSU Registrar's Office at 325-670-1368.
- ✓ For general inquiries about academics or other seminary matters feel free to contact **Dr. Bob** Ellis at 325-670-5841 or rellis@hsutx.edu.

SPRING 2021 SCHEDULE

Time	Monday	Tuesday		Thursday			
8:30-8:45							
8:45-9:00							
9:00-9:15						BIBL 6301/	
9:15-9:30					MNST 6340 A	THEO 5099	
9:30-9:45					Healthcare	A, S, V	
9:45-10:00					Ministry <i>Culwell</i>	OT Exegesis: Decalogue &	
					8:30- 11:15am	Ethical	
10:00-10:15					Hendrick	Living Ellis	
10:15-10:30					Hospital	9:00-11:45	
10:30-10:45		GREK	X 5302 A	GREK 5302 A			
10:45-11:00			Rdgs II	Greek Rdgs II		(BIBL prefix for OT requirement;	
11:00-11:15			Lyle				
11:15-11:30		10:30-11:45 LT 183		10:00-11:45 LT 183		THEO section for ethics	
11:30-11:45		Б.	1 103	L1 103		requirement)	
11:45-12:00					MNICT COOL A		
12:00-12:15				MNST 6000 A Spiritual Formation Colloquium <i>Ellis</i>			
12:15-12:30							
12:30-12:45				,	11:55-1:10	1	
12:45-1:00		MNST 6310	FMIN 6358 A, S, V	Ii	nteractive video oni	y .	
1:00-1:15		A, S, V	Principles of				
1:15-1:30		Pastoral Ministry Johnson	Counseling				
1:30-145	FMIN 6351	11:55-2:40	<i>Maurer</i> 11:55-2:40				
1:45-2:00	Premarital and Marital	A in LT 166	A in LT 183				Abilene Only
2:00-2:15	Therapy A, S, V						Omy
2:15-2:30	Maurer						
2:30-2:45	1:00-3:30						C A
2:45-3:00	A in LT 183						San Antonio Only
3:00-3:15		CHST 5099 V					
3:15-3:30		Adv. Church					
3:30-3:45 3:45-4:00		History:					Video from
4:00-4:15		Early Church K Pigott					Abilene
4:15-4:30		2:45-5:30	HEBR 6302 A, S, V	ī	HEBR 6302 A, S, V	I	
4:30-4:45		(Interactive video or online asynchronously)	Bibl Hebrew II	Bibl Hebrew II Ellis 4:10-5:25 A in LT 183 (Lab WF at 12 pm)			Video from San Antonio
4:45-5:00							
5:00-5:15							
5:15-5:30							
5:30-5:45					_	-	Online Only
5:45-6:00			MNST 6000 S Spiritual Form'n				(Asynchron-
6:00-6:15			Colloquium	MISS/MNST 6	5099		ously)
6:15-6:30			Johnson	A, S, V	1		
6:30-6:45		DIDI 5212	5:30-7:00	Cross-Cultur Leadership i			
6:45-7:00 7:00-7:15	THEO 6390	BIBL 5313 A, S, V		Ministry			
7:00-7:15	A, S, V Capstone	Letters of Paul	MNST 6342	Johnson			
7:30-7:45	Ellis	Lyle	A, S, V	6:00-8:45 A in LT 183	3 MNS	Γ 6342 G, H	
7:45-8:00	A in LT 166	1:20-4:05 A in LT 183	Supervision in		Supervision	on in Ministry II	
8:00-8:15			Ministry II Weems	(MISS section missions required		Weems 00-9:00	
8:15-8:30			7:00-9:00	MNST prefix f	or H i	n LT 166	
8:30-8:45			A in LT 183	ministry elective	/e)		
8:45-9:00							
9:00-9:15							
9:15-9:30							

THEO 6310 O • Stiver • Advanced Systematic Theology I ONLINE (Asynchronous)

THEO 6362 O • Stiver • Spiritual Discernment: An Incarnational Approach ONLINE (Asynchronous)